
Department/Agency Coordinator	First	Name Coordinator	Last	Name Phone Address Email
Agriculture	&	Rural	Development	
(MDARD) Sherri Goodreau 517‐241‐3415 Office	of	Agriculture	Development

525	W.	Allegan	St. goodreaus@michigan.gov

Attorney	General Veronica Estrada 517‐373‐1110 G.	Mennen	Williams	Bldg.,	7th	FL
ATTN:		Veronica	Estrada estradav@michigan.gov

Auditor	General Stephanie Roach 517‐334‐8050 201	N.	Washington	Square,	6th	Floor
Lansing,	MI		48913 sroach@audgen.michigan.gov

Civil	Rights Sheila Hursey 517‐335‐3165 hurseys@michigan.gov

Civil	Service Rosemary Anzicek 517‐373‐3044 400	S.	Pine	St,	Lansing	48913 anzicekr@mi.gov

Community	Health Trena Larner 517‐241‐5586 MDCH	Medical	Services	Administration
CCC	7th	Floor	Director’s	Suite Larnert@michigan.gov

Corrections Norma Killough 517‐335‐2334 Department	of	Corrections
Correctional	Facilities	Administration Killoughn@michigan.gov

Education Grace Wirth 517‐373‐4224 608	W.	Allegan	Lansing,	MI		48933
4th	floor,	Hannah	Building wirthg@mi.gov	

Executive	Office Jessica Menold 517.241.5634
Cell	517.599.5046

Executive	Office	of	Governor	Snyder
George	W	Romney	Building menoldj@michigan.gov

House	of	Reps	and	House	Fiscal	
Agency Denise Brabant 517‐373‐0293 dbrabant@house.mi.gov

Human	Services Janice Harvey 517‐373‐4998 HarveyJ1@michigan.gov

Natural	Resources	 Ray Rustem 373‐2457 6th	Floor	Mason	Bldg.,	530	W.	Allegan,	
Lansing,	MI	48933 RustemR@michigan.gov

Leigh Copen 517‐241‐7396 DEQ	–	Executive	Division Copenl@michigan.gov

Mary	Beth Thelen 517‐373‐7917 Thelenm2@michigan.gov		

Judiciary Dana Graham 517‐373‐2218	 grahamd@courts.mi.gov

LARA Tanya Baker 517‐241‐2381
Fax:	517‐241‐1580

ID	Mail:		LARA,	Communications,	4th	fl.,	
Ottawa	Bldg. BakerT11@michigan.gov

Legislative	Service	Bureau Kathy Gilliland 517‐373‐0928 kgilliland@legislature.mi.gov

Lottery Lucy Kish 517‐335‐5683 101	E.	Hillsdale	Street,	Lansing,	MI	
48933 kishla@mi.gov

Matthew Ferguson 517‐241‐8326 DTMB
Romney	Bldg.,	6th	Floor Fergusonm1@michigan.gov

Isidra Chavez 517‐373‐1004 Management	and	IT	organizations‐
DTMB	Director’s	Office chavezi@michigan.gov

Michigan	Economic	Development	
Coorporation	(MEDC) Jennifer Mena 517‐335‐2104 MEDC,		third	floor							300	N.	

Washington	Square			Lansing,	MI		48913 menaj@michigan.org

Military	and	Veterans	Affairs Kathy Enderle 517‐481‐7646 enderlek@mi.gov

MSHDA Marneta Griffin 517.335.6018 Administrative	Office	Services/Human	
Resources griffinm@mi.gov

Technology,	Management	&	Budget	
(DTMB)

Environmental	Quality



Office	of	the	State	Employer Harry Hunter Capitol	Commons	Center	‐	4th	floor hunterh@michigan.gov

Senate	 Shelli Hanselman 517‐373‐2444 Boji	Tower,	Suite	500,	Senate	Finance	
Office shanselman@senate.mi.gov

Senate	Fiscal	Agency Josh Sefton 517‐373‐5303 201	N.	Washington	Ste.	800	Lansing,	MI	
48909 jsefton@senate.michigan.gov

State			 Laura Lehman 517.373.0221 Communications	Office
Department	of	State LehmanL@michigan.gov

State	Police Karen Thornburg 517‐241‐0444 Department	of	State thornburgk@michigan.gov	

Dave Wresinski 4th	Floor,	Austin	Building wresinskid@michigan.gov

Karen Martin Lansing martink@michigan.gov

Amy Hichez 517‐241‐2624‐Direct
248‐770‐0924‐Cell hicheza@michigan.gov

Tom Barrett Office‐517‐241‐3974
Cell‐517‐881‐6364 barrettt@michigan.gov

Treasury
Richard	H.	Austin	Building
430	West	Allegan	Street
Lansing	MI	48922

Transportation 517‐	373‐0343


